Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Tel. +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-0 • Fax +49 (0) 8333 / 9204-49 • www.negele.net
NVS-146
NVS-161/M NVS-181
EMZ-132EHG-65/1/2"
Attention: Use only Negele weld-in systems, to ensure a safe function of the measurement point!
Level Sensor with G1/2" Thread
Hygienic
Product Information

If a sensor with integrated level transmitter MNV is needed, we suggest to use the high temperature versions if the medium temperature is
higher than 100°C (option H).
Order example:  NVS-146 / 200 / M / H / X
type
NVS-141
NVS-143
NVS-146
rod length
4mm*
200; 500; 850; 1000;
1500; 2000mm**
level transmitter MNV
X  (without)
M (with MNV-1C)
high temp. version
X  (without)
H (spacer 100mm)
open circuit alarm
X  (without)
D (100kOhm,
     only without MNV)
rod (electrode)
stub
bright
coated
type
NVS-161
NVS-163
NVS-166
rod length
4mm*
200; 500; 850; 1000;
1500; 2000mm**
level transmitter MNV
X  (without)
M (with MNV-M)
high temp. version
X  (without)
H (spacer 100mm)
open circuit alarm
X  (without)
D (100kOhm,
     only without MNV)
rod (electrode)
stub
bright
coated
type
NVS-181
NVS-183
NVS-186
rod length
4mm*
200; 500; 850; 1000;
1500; 2000mm**
level transmitter MNV
X  (without)
M (with MNV-M)
high temp. version
X  (without)
H (spacer 100mm)
open circuit alarm
X  (without)
D (100kOhm,
     only without MNV)
rod (electrode)